
BRONZE SPONSORS 
 

AA Flanders 

Contact: Bobby George 

rgeorge@aafintl.com 

640 Foster Road 

Macon GA 31210 

Phone: 478-361-4035 

www.aafintl.com 

 

Ace Technologies 

Contact: Deanna Jones 

Deanna.jones@acetehno.net 

4900 Mercer Univ. Dr., Ste B 

Macon GA 31210 

www.acetechnologydiv.net 

 

A-Lert Roof Systems 

Contact: Paulene Courtney 

mminnekar@centurioninc.com 

2065 FM 1102 

New Braunfels TX 78132 

800-344-0609 

www.alertroofsystems.com 

 

Allegion  

Contact: Mark Blalock  

mark.blalock@allegion.com 

3100 Northwood Pl #A 

Norcross GA 30071 

Phone: 678-906-2103 

www.allegion.com 

  

Applied Air Solutions 

Contact: Mike Beall  

mike@appliedairsolutions.com 

1205 Johnson Ferry Rd. 

Suite 136, #420 

Marietta GA 30068 

Phone: 404-915-3134 

www.appliedairsolutions.com 

 

Atlas Flags 

Contact: Ruth Rodriquez  

Ruthie.Rodriguez@atlasflags.com 

steve .cook@atlasflags.com  

2010 Weems Road 

Tucker GA 30084 

Phone: 770-938-0003 

www.atlasflags.com 

 

Barbizon Lighting 

Contact: Rob Dillard  

Rdillard@barbizon.com 

1483-D Chattahoochee Ave NW 

Atlanta GA 30318 

Phone: 404-460-5890 

www.barbizon.com 

 

Belfor 

Contact: Jack Keheley 

jack.keheley@us.belfor.com 

2300 Fourth St. 

Tucker GA 30084 

Phone: 678-378-7642 

www.belfor.com 

 

Blackmon Mooring/ BMS CAT 

Contact: Heather Neuman 

hneuman@bmsmanagement.com 

2980-C Pacific Dr. 

Norcross GA 30071 

Phone: 678-294-8783 

www.blackmonmooring.vom 

 

BM &K Construction and 

Engineering 

Contact: Hunter Bicknell 

hunter@bmandkinc.com 

PO Box 878 

Braselton GA 30517 

Phone: 706-824-0514 

www.bmandk.com 

 

CCG 

Contact: Tony Falcione 

dsurface@mingledoffs.com 

6675 Jones Mill Ct 

Norcross GA 30092 

Phone: 770-239-2708 

 

Centennial Contractors 

Contact: Kevin Edwards 

kedwards@cce-inc.com 

3200 Cobb Galleria Pkwy #210 

Atlanta GA 30339 

Phone: 404-488-1042 

www.cce-inc.com 

 

Charron Sports Services, Inc. 

Contact: Matt Knight 

matt@charronbleachers.com 

7733 Liberty Hwy 

Liberty SC 29657 

Phone: 800-745-0465 

www.charronbleachers.com 

 

Charter Restoration 

Contact: Bart Barton 

bbarton@charterrestoration.com 

3080 Premiere Parkway Suite 100 

Duluth GA 30097 

Phone: 888-455-7315 

www.charterrestoration.com 

 

 

Commissioning & Green Building 

Solutions, Inc (CxGBS) 

Contact: Betsy Rahm 

sales@cxgbs.com 

1885 Lawrenceville-Suwanee Rd, 

Suite 110  

Lawrenceville GA 30043 

Phone: 770-831-6760 

www.cxgbs.com 

 

Competition Athletic Surfaces 

Contact: Lee Murray 
lee@competitionathleticsurfaces.com 

3205 N. Hawthorne St. 

Chattanooga TN 37406 

Phone: 423-847-8330 
www.competitionathleticsurfaces.com 

 

Core Roofing Systems 

Phone: Angie Champion 

achampion@coreroofing.net 

1385 Union Hill Industrial Ct. 

Alpharetta GA 30004 

Phone: 404-820-4316 

www.coreroofing.net 

 

Daktronics 

Contact: Tara Hendricks 

hsprconventions@daktronics.com 

201 Daktronics Drive 

Brookings SD 57006 

Phone: 605-692-0200 

www.datronics.com 

 

DH Pace  

Contact: Tony Lioi 

tony.lioi@dhpace.com 

279 Ottley Dr 

Atlanta GA 30324 

Phone: 404-661-1852 

www.dhpace.com 

 

Ecovasive 

Contact:  Mitch Hambrick 

Mitch.hambrick@ecovasive.com 

312 Idle Pines Drive 

Perry GA 31069 

Phone: 478-997-0794 

www.ecovasive.com 

 

Epsten Group, Inc 

Contact: Heidi Blankenship 

hblankenship@epstengroup.com 

399 Edgewood Ave 

Atlanta GA 30312 

Phone: 404-577-0370 

www.epstengroup.com 
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Ernie Morris Enterprises, Inc. 

Contact: Brian Oliver 

boliver@erniemorris.com 

2535 Ivy Street E. 

Cumming GA 30040 

Phone: 678-283-0903 

www.erniemorris.com 

 

Ferguson Enterprises 

Contact: Jeff Long 

jefflong@ferguson.com 

11600 Wills Rd 

Alpharetta GA 30009 

Phone: 770-442-1800 

Website: www.ferguson.com 

 

Filter Pro USA LLC 

Contact: Adam Carver 

info@filterpro.com 

4510 Helton Drive 

Florence AL 35630 

Phone: 256-767-5122 

www.filterpro.com 

 

GAF 

Contact: Vince Dettore 

vdettore@gaf.com 

1 Campus Dr. 

Parsippany  NJ  07054 

Phone: 912-577-7303 

www.gaf.com 

   

GameDay Floors Construction 

Contact: Mark Fitzpatrick 

mfitzpatrick@gamedayfloors.com 

4040 Nine McFarland #1000 

Alpharetta GA 30004 

Phone: 678-802-6020 

 

Georgia Power -Energy Efficiency 

Contact: Eric Swann 

ecswann@southernco.com 

241 Ralph McGill Blvd 

Atlanta GA 30062 

Phone: 404-506-7012 

www.georgiapower.com 

  

Georgia Power -Energy Services 

Contact: Matthew Otani 

mmotani@southernco.com 

6711 Londonderry Way 

Union City GA 30291 

Phone: 770-969-6615 

 

Georgia Power -Lighting Serv. 

Contact: Dave Smolinski 

djsmolin@southernco.com  

1790 Montreal Circle 

Tucker GA 30084 

Phone: 770-621-2421 
www.outdoorlighting.georgiapower.com 

Global Plasma Solutions 

Contact: Bruce Longino 

bruce@gpshvac.com 

10 Mall Terrace Bldg 

Savannah GA 31406 

Phone: 912-356-0115 

 

GSBA 

Contact: David Colvard 

dcolvard@gsba.com 

5120 Sugarloaf Parkway 

Lawrenceville GA 30043 

Phone: 770-995-4367 

 

Harry Warren of Georgia 

Contact: Ryan Barnes 

ryanbarnes@harrywarren.com 

2861-B Bankers Industrial Dr. 

Atlanta GA 30360 

Phone: 678-516-0377 

www.harrywarren.com 

 

HD Industries 

Contact: Bridget Gordon 

HDTindustriesLLC@gmail.com 

107 East Lake Dr. 

Sylvania GA 30467 

 

H. E. Hodge Company, Inc. 

Contact: Jeff Hodge 

jhodge@hehodge.com 

2393 Pendley Rd #200 

Cumming GA 30041 

Phone: 678-429-0158 

www.hehodge.com 

 

Heritage Parts 

Contact: Sabrina Lytle 

Sabrina.Lytle@heritageparts.com 

5130 Executive Blvd 

Fort Wayne IN 46808 

www.heritageparts.com 

 

Hillyard, Inc. 

Contact: Tim Alfieri 

talfieri@hillyard.com 

46 Heywood Circle 

Senoia GA 30276 

Phone: 404-293-7518 

www.hillyard.com 

 

Holden & Associates 

Contact: Nelson Shadle 

nshadle@mingledoffs.com 

6675 Jones Mill Ct 

Norcross GA 30092 

Phone: 770-239-2708 

 

 

 

 

 

Honeywell 

Contact: Sandy Roy 

sandy.roy@honeywell.com 

4096 Snowy Esrey Drive 

Melbourne FL 32904 

Phone: 813-716-9821 

 

Hubbell Lighting 

Contact: Todd Tomsik 

ttomsik@hubbell.com 

701 Millennium Blvd. 

Greenville  SC 29607 

Phone: 678-488-0278 

 

Jaykay Sales 

Contact: Jay Olliff 

jayolliff@jaykaysales.com 

1914 Randolf Dr. 

Bryan OH 43506 

Phone: 770-843-1928 

 

Kaivac 

Contact: John Thompson 

jthompson@kaivac.com 

111 Clearwater Plantation Dr. 

Macon GA 31210 

Phone: 478-320-8260 

www.kaivac.com 

 

Merrell & Associates, Inc.  

Contact: Bliss Rogers 

blissrogers@merrell-air.com 

200 Ridgecrest Ave. 

Carrollton GA 30117 

Phone: 770-834-7330 

www.merrell-air.com 

 

Michael E. Clark & Associates 

Contact: Billie Ann Pierson 

mecanda@mgacoxmail.com 

3643 Vineville Ave. 

Macon GA 31204 

Phone: 478-471-6661 

www.meclarkandassoc.com 

 

Mitsubishi 

Contact: Isaac Lima 

ilima@@hvac.mea.com 

1340 Satellite Blvd 

Suwanee GA 30024 

Phone: 404-623-8911 

 

Mobile Modular 

Contact: David Etzel 

David.Etzel@mobilemodular.com 

4301-C Stuart Andrew Blvd 

Charlotte NC 28217 

Phone: 410-937-3238 

www.mobilemodular.com 
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Modine 

Contact: Jon Rector 

j.v.rector@na.modine.com 

416 Cross Pine Way 

Simpsonville SC 29680 

Phone: 864-963-4867 

 

Momar Incorporated 

Contact: Joel Kahn 

Joel.kahn@momar.com 

1830 Ellsworth Industrial Dr. 

Atlanta GA 30318 

Phone: 770-527-5205 

Website: www.momar.com 

 

Musco Sports Lighting 

Contact: Nick Mauer 

promotions@musco.com 

100 1st Avenue W. 

Oskaloosa  IA 52577 

Phone: 641-673-0411 

www.musco.com 

 

Nat’l Chemical Laboratories, Inc. 

Contact: Kathy Ponton 

kponton@nclonline.com 

401 N. 10th Street 

Philadelphia PA 19123 

Phone: 215-922-1200 

www.nclonline.com 

 

Novelaire Technologies 

Contact: Scott Janke 

sjanke@novelaire.com 

10132 Mammoth Avenue 

Baton Rouge LA 70814 

Phone: 225-924-0427 

 

Pinnacle Dryer Corp. 

Contact: Kim Gavrelis 

kim@pinnacledryer.com 

307 Fields Drive 

Aberdeen NC 28315 

Phone: 800-943-7937 

www.pinnacledryer.com 

 

Playworld Preferred 

Contact: Carlton Burr 

info@playworldpreferred.com 

11515 Vanstory Dr. 

Huntesville NC 28078 

Phone: 800-459-7241 

www.playworldpreferred.com 

 

Prihoda 

Contact: Jeremy Mahon 

Jeremy@prihoda_na.com 

4420 Dawes Lane E 

Mobile AL 36619 

 

 

Quality Air, Inc. 

Contact: Brian Griffin 

qualityair@qualityairga.com 

P. O. Box 767445 

Roswell GA 30076 

Phone: 770-993-1637 

 

REDD Team by Sapa 

Contact: Joshua Klober 

joshua.klober@sapagroup.com 

125 Superior Drive 

Delhi  LA 71232 

Phone: 800-779-5509 

www.reddteam.com 

 

Robson Corporation 

Contact: Craig Abbott 

craiga@robsoncorp.com 

2231 Whitfield Park Loop 

Sarasota FL 34243 

Phone: 800-770-8585 

www.robsonschoolsigns.com 

 

Schneider Electric 

Contact: Donna Byrd 
donna.byrd@schneider-electric.com 

30000 Mill Creek Ave, Suite 300 

Alpharetta GA 30022 

Phone: 910-575-3054 

www.se-enable.com 

 

SchoolDude.com, Inc. 

Contact: Ashlynd Johnson 
Ashlynd.Johnson@schooldude.com 

11000 Regency Parkway,  

Suite 110  

Cary NC 27518 

Phone: 866-455-3833 

www.dudesolutions.com 

 

Shaw Contract Group 

Contact: Kevin Bettis 

Kevin.bettis@shawinc.com 

1555 Peachtree St NE, #150 

Atlanta GA 30329 

Phone: 770-547-1374 

 

Sign Store Online Inc. 

Contact: Mike Lewis 

mike@signstoremacon.com 

1836 Broadway 

Macon GA 31201 

Phone: 478-785-0610 

www.signstoremacon.com 

 

Southern Spec 

Contact: Brandon Summey 
Brandon.summey@southernspec.com 

2125 Corporate Dr, Ste 105A 

Marietta GA 30067 

Phone: 770-693-9372 

www.southernspec.com 

Spectrum Bldg. Systems, Inc. 

Contact: Katie Eaker 

katie@spectrummodular.com 

1719 Candler Rd 

Gainesville GA 30503 

Phone: 770-503-1011 

www.spectrummodular.com 

 

Tennessee Valley Metals 

Contact: Kim Epps 

kim.epps@tvmetals.com 

190 Industrial Park Rd. 

Oneonta AL 35121 

Phone: 205-274-9500 

www.tvmetals.com 

 

The Greenhouse Company 

Contact: Larry Blosser 

larry@thegreenhousecompany.net 

161 Green Pines Road 

Columbia SC 29212 

800-258-8211 

www.thegreenhousecompany.net 

 

Tremco Roofing & Bldg. Maint. 

Contact: Kelly Ospina 

kospina@tremcoinc.com 

8 Main Street 

Flemington  NJ 08822 

Phone: 800-628-7501 

www.tremcoroofing.com 

 

USA Shade 

Contact: Steve Caporini 

scaporini@usa-shade.com 

8505 Chancellor Run 

Dallas TX 75247 

Phone: 678-575-3543 

www.usa-shade.com 

 

Wilo USA 

Contact: Tom Trepiccione 

Tom.trepiccione@wilo-usa.com 

86 Genesis Parkway 

Thomasville GA 31792 

Phone: 229-421-2725 

Website: www.wilo-usa.com 

 

Zeroflush 

Contact: Larry Glazier 

larryglazier@purleve.com 

111 W. Olive St. 

Glendale WI 53212 

Website: www.purleve.com 
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